

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.13733 OF 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.03.2026	<u>NV, J</u> For hearing, post on 12.03.2026. <u>NV, J</u> SP	